Technologies Inc.
The OM64TE fiber optic modem transmits and receives four channels of T1 (1.544kbps) or E1 (2.048kbps) digital telephony data.
The input digital signal is converted to an optical signal and transmitted full duplex across a pair of optical fibers.  At the far end, the
electrical signal is regenerated by a second Om64.  The use of fiber optics as a cabling medium has several advantages, including data
line security, total electrical isolation, lightning/surge protection, extended operating distances, and EMI/RFI immunity.  The case is
rugged, and RFI shielded for very low EMI/RFI emission.  The modem has numerous features including remote monitoring and
configuration.  Pushing the Remote Display /Access Button causes the local display to show the remote OM64's display;  pushing the
button again, gives control of the remote modem via the local switches.

OM-64TE
T1/E1 Fiber Optic Modem
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbers
OM64TE-XX-YY-ZZ
0  = 100 to 240VAC, 50-60Hz input power cube
1  = 12VDC input power supply
2  = 24VDC input power supply
3  = 48VDC input power supply
SC = SC type optical connector
ST  = ST type optical connector
MM  =  1300nm multi-mode optics
SM  =  1300nm single-mode optics
Rack Mount Panel  (Part # MP-11)
This 19 inch, 1RU mounting pane, holds one OM64 modem.  It comes complete with all necessary hardware, with the
exception of the mounting screws necessary to attach the panel to the rack.
ACCESSORIES
OM-64TE
T1/E1 Fiber Optic Modem
OM-64TE
T1/E1 Fiber Optic Modem
LUXCOM Technologies Inc.
102 Walgreen  Road, Ottawa, Ontario  K0A 1L0  Canada  Tel.: +1 (613) 831-7777  Fax: +1 (613) 831-7778
email: sales@luxcom.com